TOTALE RANGSCHIKKING 'ZOMERCRITERIA OOSTENDE BEWEEGT 2023’
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Naam

VAN ACKERIFLORIAN
DE CLERCQ TOM

DE JONCKHEERE LUCCA
COTURENO

DEKEYZER MILAN
BLANCKAERT TIM
BAHDO WAAD

KUZNIA WOJCIECH
YOUSEF MILAD
VERLIEFDESEMEON
LOWAGIE JAGO
ROELSIDAVID

PORIAU DIRK

DURAND DIMITRI
INGHELBRECHT EDWARD
STEVENSIRONNY
TANGHEIDENNIS
DEWYSE DIETER
VERSTEEG JELLE
ANDRIESBERT
WAEYENBERGH MARIIN
HERMANS BEN
JANSSENS MATTHIAS
MERCKX WILLEM

VAN LAEREBART
POLLART LAURENT
SYDORENKO VADIM
NEIRYNCK BJORN
HEREMANS SENNE

DE JONCKHEERE AXEL
PROCIKEVICSTEPHANE
OOGHE JASPER
CLAUW ROBBE
COOLSIYOURI

VAN DEN BOSSCHEIKLAAS

VAN BOSTRAETEN BARA

VAN LERSBERGHEKRISTOF

DESMET ETIENNE
FOURMEAU MAXIM
GHESQUIERE JENS
DEPOORTERE SAM
VYNCKIER NAND
BAKLICHAROV NIKOLAI
HONVAULT HUGO
BIAULETDAVID
MEULEMAN YANN
DEMOL SVEN
TEMMERMAN BERNARD
LEDUCICAIN
BEERNAERTS SONNY
DUSSARTMARC
VANDURMEIJENS

VAN STRYDONCK ELKE
ROOS GEERT
DEREUIDAGMAR
VANDERHAEGHEN TOM
WILLEMSJO
BARREMAECKER RUBEN
VERDUYSTERTINICOLA
MARYSSE DIETER
WAEGEMAN KEN
ANECA SASKIA
POLLARTIGILLES
MERTENS STEFAAN
LAVERGE FRANK
VYNCKE BRECHT

DE GROOTE MILA
BOMBEECK DIRK
WERNER FABIAN
PAUWELS CARL

DE CORTERWIN
OREEL GAUTIER
SAWALA DARIUSZ
GUO XIN

MARTEEL BIRGER

DE CRAECKER ANDRE
DEGRANDE DAVY
SIMAL ROBIN
AMELINCKX HEDWIG
NEYT LOUIS
MAHIEUILUC

VAN CLEEMPUT MATTIS
VERSTUYFIGWENNY
DENYS NADIA

WEGGE FREDDY
KERCKHOF MAARTEN
BROUX RIK

VERBEKE BRUNO
MARS ANNIKA
PAREDIS YANNICK
VAN HECKE KIMBERLY
CLEPPE HILAIRE
VERSTEDEN OARL
DESCHAMPS LIEVEN
DELAFONTEYNE YVES
LEFIEF BOBITA
VANSTECHELMAN NICK
MAES JORIK

DE BRABANDER KEVIN
CAES JORDY

Kl.  Club
BO Diest

B6
B2
B6
co
B4
c2
co
B6
Cca
co
Cc2
E6
co
co
co
c2
Cc2
co
c2
B4
c2
BO
(o2
B2
[e2
co
B2
B2
B4
[e2
DO
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
co
B2
D2
Cc2
D6
DO
Cc2
B4
Cc2
D2
D6
co
Cc2
D6
D2
DO
[e2
D4
DO
[e2
B4
Cé6
D2
E2
BO
BO
[e2
D4
Cé6
Cc2
B4
E6
Cc2
B6
B6
EO
EO
D6
B6
B6
EO
Cc2
B4
DO
co
NG
E2
D4
co
Cc2
Cé6
E2
D6
(o2
Cc2
Cé6
D2
(o2
B4
D2
E2
D6
co
E2
C2

Stekene
Zandvoorde
Wielsbeke-Leieland
Zandvoorde
Merelbeke
Meerdaal Leuven
QLT Gent
Sukarti
Rooigem

QLT Gent
Paletje
Merelbeke
Oostduinkerke
Zandvoorde
Rooigem
Mandelhoek
Drive Oostende
Deinze
Oostduinkerke
Merelbeke
Zandvoorde
Zandvoorde
VMS

Stekene

Drive Oostende
Gullegem
Merelbeke
Merelbeke
Lauwe

Drive Oostende
Zele
Oostduinkerke
Herckenrode
Deinze
Merelbeke
Merelbeke
Papignies H400
Drive Oostende
Wielsbeke-Leieland
Eikenlo Eeklo
Wielsbeke-Leieland
Merelbeke
leper-Heuvelland
Smude

Drive Oostende
Rooigem
Wielsbeke-Leieland
Paletje
Kruibeke

Sokah Hoboken
Paletje

Stekene

Ronse
Salamander
Rooigem
Merelbeke

Zele

Drive Oostende
Gullegem
Buhlmann Berlaar
Drive Oostende
Drive Oostende
Merelbeke
Sobeka Zwevegem
Deinze
Rooigem
Olsene
Gullegem
Ninove
Sint-Niklase
Smude
Wielsbeke-Leieland
Rooigem
Oostduinkerke
Jabbeke
Mandelhoek
Rooigem
Stekene
Zandvoorde
Individueel
Rooigem
Zandvoorde
Rooigem
Sleidinge
Torhout

Damme

Drive Oostende
Turnhout
Hatatec Hamont
Sint-Niklase
Hamme

Drive Oostende
Gullegem

Rupel

Deinze
Zandvoorde
Sint-Pauwels
Rooigem
Torhout

PTN

13

13

24

28

30

41

46

59

61

61

64

65

65

67

73

75

76

79

920

93

94

94

95

97

98

98

98

98
101
102
106
108
110
111
111
111
115
117
120
120
120
122
126
140
144
145
152
156
158
158
160
167
171
173
178
180
181
183
183
183
186
192
194
194
195
196
197
200
201
203
203
203
203
203
205
209
209
210
210
211
212
212
212
213
214
215
215
215
215
216
217
218
218
219
220
220
220
221
221

Naam KI. _ Club PTN
101 VAN DE VOORDEMELE C4 Rooigem 222
102 BOGAERT TOM C6 Gullegem 223
103 DESMET EWOUT CO0 Wielsbeke-Leieland 223
104 MARTEEL BJARNE E4  Oostduinkerke 225
105 CORLUY LUDO E4  Drive Oostende 225
106 DETROCH FREDERIC C2 Essenbeek 225
107 DEPAEPE KURT EO Eendracht Kuurne 226
108 DEMOL JO D4  Rooigem 226
109 VAN DEN BRANDE STEVE DO Hove 226
110 BEERNAERT NICK C2 Paletie 226
111 VANDEWALLE ROBBE D2 Zandvoorde 227
112 VAN DE VELDE REMY EO Ronse 230
113 VROMANT BJORN C4  Sobeka Zwevegem 231
114 PETIAU STEPHANE C2 Oostduinkerke 231
115 COPPENS THOMAS E6 Eikenlo Eeklo 232
116 UREEL JURGEN E2 Drive Oostende 232
117 DE DOBBELAER EMILE EO  Dino Brugge 232
118 VANWALLEGHEM JESSE E4 Damme 234
119 DHEEDENE JOSEPH C6 Mandelhoek 234
120 BOSSUYT DAAN D6 Zandvoorde 235
121 HAEZEBROUCK DAVID D2 Merelbeke 235
122 POELMAN WESLEY E2 Denderleeuw 2001 236
123 LAUWERIJSSEN RENE C4 VMS 236
124 BROECKAERT ELI E6 Dino Brugge 237
125 LAUREYS TAMIE D6 Dino Brugge 237
126 DEMOL LARA D4 Rooigem 237
127 VAN WYNSBERGEBRYAN CO Jong Gullegem 237
128 DE SCHUYTERMORIS E2  Merelbeke 239
129 PAREDIS EDWIN C2 Bocholt 239
130 MEERSMAN RUNE E4 Galmaarden 240
131 VAN BRAECKEVELT DEYNA C6 Zandvoorde 240
132 BLONDEEL SARI E4 Damme 241
133 MARTEEL BIWEN EO  Oostduinkerke 241
134 MAGNUS INDY DO Essenbeek 241
135 PAREYN JELLE NG Damme 242
136 CLARYS MARLIES NG Oostduinkerke 243
137 DE GEETER SIBERT D2 leper-Heuvelland 244
138 GEVAERT KURT C2 Mandelhoek 245
139 CLARYS MATHIS E4  Oostduinkerke 246
140 VANCRAEYNEST HANS D2 Eendracht Kuurne 246
141 CALLEBAUTIPHILIPPE D6 Bredene 247
142 VERBEKE LEVI E6 Drive Oostende 248
143 DEPAEPE ARNE D4  Eendracht Kuurne 249
144 VERMEEREN BENJAMIN D2 Rooigem 249
145 DE COOMAN TIM EO Rooigem 250
146 DESMET SABINE E2 Gemo 251
147 FOLENS STIIN D4  Mandelhoek 251
148 DULLAERT STEVEN C4 Rooigem 252
149 VAN VOOREN SVEN E4 Eikenlo Eeklo 253
150 DEREUME PIERRE EO Don Bosco 253
151 DRUWEL CELINE E6 Drive Oostende 254
152 PAYNE JAMES B6  Kruibeke 254
153 VAN DE VELDE NICOLAS E6 Ronse 255
154 HEDGES NICK C6 Essenbeek 256
155 D'HOORE KURT E4 Damme 257
156 HERNOU JORIS E2 Damme 258
157 BAUDUIN JASPER C2 Essenbeek 259
158 VANDURME NIELS E2 Paletie 261
159 VANCAUWENBERGHE TONY E6 Dino Brugge 262
160 VERLIEFDE YOHANES E6 Rooigem 262
161 BORREMANS STEVEN E2 Denderleeuw 2001 262
162 BRAET BJORN DO  Merelbeke 262
163 DEWYSE LIAM NG Drive Oostende 263
164 ACKERMAN WENDY E4  Oostduinkerke 264
165 DAGNELIE MARC E2  Knokke-Heist 264
166 BRAET NIELS DO  Merelbeke 264
167 BRAET BENEDIKT DO  Merelbeke 265
168 DESCHEEMAEKER KAREL C4 Paletje 265
169 DE WIT ESTHER E4  Rooigem 266
170 GOETHALS LORE E6 Zandvoorde 267
171 DERIINCK FRANK E6 Drive Oostende 268
172 VANDENBOHEDE GILLIAN NG Drive Oostende 270
173 MARCUIVICTORAS NG Smude 271
174 NOPPE GEERT D6 Drive Oostende 271
175 NOPPEHMARM E6 Sobeka Zwevegem 272
176 CLAUW CHRISTOPHE D2 Koekelare 272
177 MIORI GIULIO D2  Alpa Schaerbeek Woluwe 274
178 MOREELS ARNE E4 Damme 275
179 ROOS MATHIAS DO Ronse 275
180 DE GRAEVE STEFF C6 Rooigem 275
181 VAN DEN EEDE KURT E4  Sint-Niklase 276
182 VERDUYSTERT DEVON NG Drive Oostende 278
183 MAHIEU LUC (DAMME) E6 Damme 279
184 VAN DE WALLETJORVEN E6 Drive Oostende 279
185 ROELS PATRICK E6 Paletje 279
186 VRIELYNCK WOUTER EO Drive Oostende 279
187 DEVINCK ARON NG Drive Oostende 281
188 VINCK TIM E6 Individueel 282
189 PAREYN JENTE NG Damme 285
190 MEULEMAN ROAN E6 Drive Oostende 286
191 DE LEEUW WARD E6 Ninove 287
192 NOTTEBAERT DYLAN E4 Ronse 287
193 VANLUCHENE[TOM NG Merelbeke 288
194 DEWULF REDGY NG Drive Oostende 288
195 DE GROOTE JAMES E6 Rooigem 290
196 PAUWELS ARTUR E6 Ninove 291
197 DESMEDT WIBE NG  Zandvoorde 292
198 DE JONCKHEERE DAGMAR E6 Paletje 294
199 GOETHALS ILKE E6  Zandvoorde 295




